LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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RB1921

(E990R-01111/2639
r@‘ Brembo

209.6x94.35x16.2

WVA FMSI
22148 D1349-8459
24295 D1349-8789
24553

Sin Filas

AUDI

E-TRON GT (F83, F8P) 07.20-
GT quattro

GT quattro
RS quattro

Eléctrico
Eléctrico

Eléctrico

PORSCHE

(Y1C) 08.21-
Electric (YICAAL, Y1CAIL)

Performance Battery Plus (Y1CAI1)
Performance Battery Plus (Y1CAI1)

4S (Y1CDB1)

4S (Y1CDJ1)

4S Performance Battery Plus (Y1CDJ1)
4S Performance Battery Plus (Y1CDJ1)
GTS (Y1CDE1)

Turbo (Y1CFC1)

CAYENNE | (9PA) 05.02-12.10
3.2 (M02.2Y)

3.6 (M55.01)

S4.5 (M 48.00)

Turbo 4.5 (M 48.50)
Turbo S 4.5 (M 48.50S)
Turbo S 4.5 (M 48.50T)
S4.8 (M48.01)

Eléctrico
Eléctrico
Eléctrico
Eléctrico
Eléctrico
Eléctrico
Eléctrico
Eléctrico

Eléctrico

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

4WD
4WD
4WD

RWD
RWD
RWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

CcC

3189
3598
4511
4511
4511
4511
4806

Kw

CVZEE

Front / Rear

Sedan (Luxury Crossover SUV-J

350
390
440

300
320
350
390
400
420
440
440
500

Segment)
476 11.20- *

530 09.21- *
599 02.21- *

[CAMBIADO]:Break ()
408 08.21-12.23  *

435 11.23- *
476 08.21-12.23  *
530 08.21-12.23  *
544 11.23- *
571 08.21-12.23  *
598 11.23- *
598 08.21-12.23  *
680 08.21-12.23  *

SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J

184
213
250
331
368
383
283

Segment)
250 10.03-09.07  *

290 02.07-09.10  *
340 09.02-09.07  *
450 09.02-09.07  *
500 01.04-09.07 *
521 05.02-05.06  *
385 02.07-09.10  *
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GTS 4.8 (M 48.01)
Turbo S 4.8 (M 48.51)
Turbo S 4.8 (M 48.51)
Turbo S 4.8 (M 48.51)
3.0TDI (M 05.9D)

CAYENNE II (92A) 05.10-
3.0

3.6 (M55.02)

3.6 (MCE.YA)

3.6S (MCU.RA)

3.6 GTS (MCX.ZA)
48S (M48.02)
48GTS (M 48.02)

4.8 Turbo (M 48.52)
4.8 Turbo (MCF.TB)
4.8 Turbo (M 48.52)
4.8 Turbo S (M 48.52)
4.8 TurboS (MCY.XA)
3.0 S E-Hybrid (M 06.EC)

3.0 S E-Hybrid (MCG.E)

3.0 S E-Hybrid (MCG.EA)
3.0 S E-Hybrid (MCG.FA)
3.0 S E-Hybrid (M 06.EC)
3.0 S E-Hybrid (MCG.E)

3.0 S E-Hybrid (MCG.EA)
3.0 S E-Hybrid (MCG.FA)

3.0 Diesel (MCR.CB)
3.0 Diesel (MCV.VC)
3.0 Diesel (M 05.9E)
3.0 Diesel (MCN.RB)
3.0 Diesel (MCR.C)
3.0 Diesel (MCR.CA)
3.0 Diesel (MCV.VB)
3.0 Diesel (MCV.VA)
4.2 S Diesel (MCU.DB)
4.2 S Diesel (MCU.DC)

CAYENNE Il (9YA) 05.17-
4.0 GTS (9YABG1)

4.0 GTS AWD (9YBBG1)
4.0 Turbo S E-Hybrid AWD (9YBCH1) (DCUA)
4.0 Turbo S E-Hybrid AWD (9YBCH1) (DCUA)

MACAN (95B) 02.14-
2.0 (MCN.CC)

2.0 (MCY.NA)
2.0 (DLHB)
2.0 (MCY.NB)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4806
4806
4806
4806
2967

2995
3598
3598
3604
3604
4806
4806
4806
4806
4806
4806
4806
2995

2995

2995

2995

2995

2995

2995

2995

2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
4134
4134

3996
3996
3996
3996

1984
1984
1984
1984

298
368
397
404
176

245
220
220
309
324
294
309
368
382
397
405
419
306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

155
155
176
176
180
180
184
193
281
283

338
338
500
500

405 10.07-09.10
500 02.07-09.10
540 02.07-09.10
550 08.08-09.10
240 02.09-09.10

333 05.10-05.11
300 06.10-12.18
300 06.10-12.18
420 10.14-05.18
440 02.15-05.18
400 06.10-05.14
420 06.12-05.18
500 06.10-05.14
520 10.14-05.18
540 06.10-05.14
550 10.12-05.14
570 01.15-05.18
416 05.11-05.17

416 05.11-05.17

416 05.11-05.17

416 05.11-05.17

416 10.14-

416 10.14-

416 10.14-

416 10.14-

211 06.10-05.18
211 06.10-05.18
239 06.10-05.18
239 06.10-05.18
245 06.11-05.18
245 06.11-05.18
250 08.14-05.18
262 10.14-05.18
382 10.12-05.14
385 10.14-05.18

460 06.20-
460 08.20-
680 10.19-
680 10.19-

*

*

SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J

Segment)
*

*

*

*

*

SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J

Segment)
*

*
*

*

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

174
174
185
185

237 05.14-09.18
237 05.14-09.18
252 05.15-
252 05.15-

*

*

*

*



LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

2.0 (MCY.PA) Gasolina
3.0S (MCT.MA) Gasolina
3.0 GTS (MDC.NA) Gasolina
3.6 Turbo (MCT.LA) Gasolina
3.6 Turbo (MDH.KA) Gasolina
3.0 S Diesel (MCT.BB) Diesel
3.0 S Diesel (MCD.UD) Diesel
3.0 S Diesel (MCT.BC) Diesel
3.0 S Diesel (MCT.BA) Diesel
PANAMERA (970) 03.09-12.17
3.04S (MCW.DA) Gasolina
3.0S (MCW.DA) Gasolina
3.6 (M46.20) Gasolina
3.64 (M 46.40) Gasolina
3.6 (MCW.AA) Gasolina
3.6 (MCX.NA) Gasolina
3.64 (MCW.AA) Gasolina
3.64 (MCX.NA) Gasolina
4.84S (M 48.40) Gasolina
48S (M 48.20) Gasolina
4.8 GTS (M 48.40) Gasolina
48 GTS (MCX.PA) Gasolina
48 GTS (MCX.RA) Gasolina
4.8 Turbo (M 48.70) Gasolina
4.8 Turbo (MCW.BA) Gasolina
4.8 Turbo (M 48.70) Gasolina
4.8 Turbo S (M 48.70) Gasolina
4.8 Turbo S (MCW.CA) Gasolina
3.0 S E-Hybrid (MCG.EA) Qasol./el
éc.
3.0 S E-Hybrid (MCG.FA) C}asol./el
éc.
3.0 S E-Hybrid (MCG.EA) (}asol./el
éc.
3.0 S E-Hybrid (MCG.FA) (}asol./el
éc.
3.0 S E-Hybrid (MCG.EA) C}asol./el
éc.
3.0 S E-Hybrid (MCG.FA) Qasol./el
éc.
3.0D (MCR.CB) Diesel
3.0D (MCR.CC) Diesel
3.0D (MCW.JA) Diesel
TAYCAN (Y1A) 05.19-
Electric (YIAAAL, Y1AAI1) Eléctrico
4 Performance Battery Plus (Y1ABN1) Eléctrico
Performance Battery Plus (Y1CAI1) Eléctrico
Performance Battery Plus (Y1CAI1) Eléctrico
4S (Y1ADB1) (EBFA) Eléctrico
4S (Y1ADB1) (EBGA) Eléctrico
4S (Y1ADJ1) Eléctrico
4S Performance Battery Plus (Y1CDJ1) Eléctrico
4S Performance Battery Plus (Y1CDJ1) Eléctrico
GTS (Y1ADE1) Eléctrico

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD
RWD
RWD
4WD
RWD
RWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
RWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
4WD
RWD
RWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

1984
2997
2997
3604
3604
2967
2967
2967
2967

2997
2997
3605
3605
3605
3605
3605
3605
4806
4806
4806
4806
4806
4806
4806
4806
4806
4806
2995

2995

2995

2995

2995

2995

2967
2967
2967

185
250
265
294
324
155
180
184
190

252
340
360
400
440
211
245
250
258

05.15-

02.14-09.18
10.15-09.18
02.14-09.18
09.16-

02.14-09.18
02.14-09.18
02.14-09.18
02.14-09.18

*

*

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Sports car-

309
309
220
220
228
228
228
228
294
294
316
324
324
368
382
397
404
419
245

245

279

279

306

306

155
184
221

300
320
320
350
390
390
400
420
440
440

420
420
300
300
310
310
310
310
400
400
430
440
440
500
520
540
550
570
333

333

380

380

416

416

211
250
300

408
435
435
476
530
530
544
571
598
598

07.13-10.16
07.13-10.16
05.10-07.13
05.10-07.13
07.13-10.16
07.13-10.16
07.13-10.16
07.13-10.16
09.09-07.13
09.09-07.13
01.12-12.15
07.13-10.16
07.13-10.16
09.09-07.13
07.13-10.16
08.10-07.13
05.11-07.13
07.13-10.16
03.11-07.13

03.11-07.13

03.11-07.13

03.11-07.13

07.13-10.16

07.13-10.16

08.11-07.13
08.11-07.13
07.13-10.16

06.20-
11.24-
11.23-
05.20-12.23
05.19-12.23
05.19-12.23
11.23-
05.19-12.23
11.23-
05.19-12.23

S Segment)

*
*

*

Sedan (Sports car-S Segment)

*

*

*
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Turbo (YIAFC1) (EBEA)
Turbo (YIAFC1) (EBGA)

TAYCAN Cross Turismo (Y1B) 05.20-
4 (Y1BBN1)

4 (Y1BBD1)

4S (Y1BDB1)

4S Performance Battery Plus (Y1CDJ1)
4S (Y1BDJ1)

Turbo (Y1BFC1)

TOUAREG (7LA, 7L6, 7L7) 10.02-01.13
3.2V6 (AZZ)

3.2V6 (BAA)
3.2V6 (BKJ)
3.2V6 (BMV)
3.2V6 (BMX)
3.2V6 (BRJ)
3.2V6 (BMV)

3.6 V6 FSI (BHK)
3.6 V6 FSI (BHL)
42 V8FS|I (BAR)
42V8 (AXQ)

6.0 W12 (BJN)

6.0 W12 (CFRA)
2.5R5 TDI (BLK)
2.5R5 TDI (BPD)
2.5R5 TDI (BAC)
2.5R5 TDI (BPE)
3.0 TDI (BUN)
3.0TDI (CASB)
3.0V6 TDI (BKS)
3.0V6 TDI (CATA)
3.0V6 TDI (CASA)
3.0V6 TDI (CASC)
5.0V10 TDI (AYH)
5.0V10 TDI (BKW)
5.0 V10 TDI (BLE)
5.0 V10 TDI (BWF)
5.0 R50 TDI (CBWA)

TOUAREG I (7P5) 01.10-12.18
3.0 TDI 4motion

TOUAREG I (7P5, 7P6) 01.10-
3.0V6 TSI (CJTA)

3.6 V6 FSI (CMTA)
3.6 V6 FSI (CGRA)
42V8FSI (CGNA)
3.0 V6 TSI Hybrid (CGEA)

3.0 V6 TSI Hybrid (CGFA)

Eléctrico

Eléctrico

Eléctrico
Eléctrico
Eléctrico
Eléctrico
Eléctrico

Eléctrico

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD

3189
3189
3189
3189
3189
3189
3189
3597
3597
4163
4172
5998
5998
2461
2461
2461
2461
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
4921
4921
4921
4921
4921

2967

2995
3597
3597
4163
2995

2995

500
500

680 05.19-12.23
680 05.19-12.23

*

*

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Sports car-S

320
350
390
420
440
500

162
162
162
162
162
162
177
206
206
257
228
331
331
120
120
128
128
155
155
165
165
176
176
230
230
230
230
257

435 11.23-
476 05.20-12.23
530 05.20-12.23
571 05.20-12.23
598 11.23-
680 05.20-12.23

220 10.02-11.06
220 10.02-11.06
220 10.02-11.06
220 10.02-11.06
220 10.02-11.06
220 10.02-11.06
241 11.04-11.06
280 10.05-05.10
280 10.05-05.10
350 06.06-05.10
310 12.02-11.06
450 08.04-05.10
450 08.04-05.10
163 08.03-05.10
163 08.03-05.10
174 01.03-05.10
174 01.03-05.10
211 04.06-05.10
211 04.06-05.10
225 11.04-05.10
225 11.04-05.10
240 11.07-05.10
240 11.07-05.10
313 10.02-05.10
313 10.02-05.10
313 10.02-05.10
313 10.02-05.10
350 08.07-05.10

Segment)

*
*

*

SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J

Segment)

*
*

*

*

*

Furgoneta/SUV (Luxury Crossover
SUV-J Segment)

180

213
183
206
265
279

279

245 05.11-12.14

290 08.10-03.18
249 08.10-03.18
280 04.10-03.18
360 01.11-03.18
379 04.10-03.18

379 04.10-03.18

*

SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J

Segment)

*
*

*
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3.0V6 TDI (CASD) Diesel 4WD = 2967 150 204 01.10-03.18 *
3.0V6 TDI (CIMA) Diesel 4WD 2967 150 204 01.10-03.18 *
3.0V6 TDI (CRCD) Diesel 4WD = 2967 150 204 01.10-03.18 *
3.0V6 TDI (CVWA) Diesel 4WD = 2967 150 204 01.10-03.18 *
3.0V6 TDI (CATA) Diesel 4WD 2967 165 225 06.10-03.18  *
3.0V6 TDI (CASA) Diesel 4WD 2967 176 240 01.10-03.18  *
3.0Vv6 TDI (CNRB) Diesel 4WD 2967 176 240 01.10-03.18  *
3.0V6 TDI (CJGD) Diesel 4WD = 2967 180 245 05.11-03.18 *
3.0V6 TDI (CRCA) Diesel 4WD = 2967 180 245 05.11-03.18 *
3.0V6 TDI (CVVA) Diesel 4WD = 2967 193 262 09.14-03.18 *
4.2V8TDI (CKDA) Diesel 4WD = 4134 250 340 01.10-03.18 =
SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J
TOUAREG Il (CR7, RC8) 11.17- Segment)
3.0 TDI 4motion (DENA) Diesel 4WD = 2967 210 286 11.17- *



